

INDUSTRIAL WASTEWATER PUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS AT AIRPORT BLVD., CIP 9009

Bid awarded on _____ by City Council to _____
for the sum of _____
All other bids were rejected and bid bonds returned.

Drawing No.	
Project Engineer:	Victor Sanchez
Project Manager:	Victor Sanchez

Dated _____

City Clerk

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONTRACTOR #1		CONTRACTOR #2		CONTRACTOR #3		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
BASE BID NO. 1												
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	
2	DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	
3	BYPASS PUMPING	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	
5	IMPLEMENT EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	
6	TRENCH SHEETING, SHORING AND BRACING	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
7	AC RESTORATION	95	TON	\$ 180.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$400.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$370.00	\$ 35,150.00	\$200.00	\$ 19,000.00	
8	ABANDON DRYWELL (BY FILLING)	50	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$280.00	\$ 14,000.00	
9	ABANDON EX 14" SS FORCEMAIN (BY FILLING)	18	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 720.00	\$800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$640.00	\$ 11,520.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	
10	INSTALL 14" FM BY OPEN TRENCH	60	LF	\$ 420.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$940.00	\$ 56,400.00	\$1,115.00	\$ 66,900.00	
11	14" ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER (SITRANS FM MAG 3100)	1	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
12	PRECAST VALVE VAULT, PIPING, VALVES AND CONNECTION TO EXISTING FORCEMAIN	1	LS	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	
13	WET WELL IMPROVEMENTS	1	LS	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	
14	CONCRETE TOP WITH HATCH FOR WET WELL	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$99,950.00	\$ 99,950.00	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	
15	FLYGT MT 3202, 34 HP PUMPS	3	EA	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$ 255,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$236,963.00	\$ 710,889.00	
16	MISC. FOR WET WELL INSTALLATION (GROUTING, ANCHORING, CHAIN, AND RAILS)	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
17	REMOVE AND REPLACE EX FENCE IN-KIND	32	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$90.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$330.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$400.00	\$ 12,800.00	
18	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK	145	SF	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$15.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$75.00	\$ 10,875.00	\$40.00	\$ 5,800.00	
19	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	28	LS	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$60.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$381.00	\$ 10,668.00	\$300.00	\$ 8,400.00	
20	ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$460,000.00	\$ 460,000.00	\$310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$240,864.00	\$ 240,864.00	
21	KOHLER 80-KW/100kVA, 480 V, GENERATOR MODEL 80REOZIF, 215-GALLON SUBBASE DIESEL TANK	1	EA	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	
22	8' SECURITY FENCE FOR GENERATOR	64	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$400.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$280.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$260.00	\$ 16,640.00	
23	GENERATOR CONCRETE PAD	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
24	INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROLS	1	LS	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$204,297.00	\$ 204,297.00	
TOTAL BASE BID NO. 1 (ITEMS 1-24)												
(FOR COMPARISON ONLY)												
GRAND TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-24)												
					\$	1,394,340.00	\$	2,083,185.00	\$	2,328,593.00	\$	2,474,090.00